
 
 

Quality Improvement Half Days 2023/24 

Month Day Date Time* 

April Thursday 20th April 2023 PM 

May Wednesday 17th May 2023 PM 

June Friday 16th June 2023 AM 

July Tuesday 18th July 2023 PM 

August No QIHD 

September Wednesday 20th September 2023 PM 

October Tuesday 17th October 2023 AM 

November Friday 24th November 2023 AM 

December No QIHD 

January Wednesday 17th January 2024 PM 

February Tuesday 13th February 2024 PM 

March Thursday 21st March 2024 AM 
 

* AM = 9am to 1pm     PM = 1 to 5pm 

 

Guaranteed time for teams to talk, listen, learn and act 
 

 


